
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers Full-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

5

2

326

2

2

40

9

1

4

6

351

1

1

2

3

128

47

3

4

49

974

2

0

0

4

35

9

6

2

4

774

18

3

110

224

110

8

18

38

204

321

2

81

0

2

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

6

0

0

0

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

1

0

0

Total
employees**

7

4

366

10

2

6

9

481

49

3

4

81

1,018

11

10

884

26

21

148

428

33

2

84

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

312

14140

7

4

348

5

2

310

2

2

38

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  All Industries



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers Full-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

5

2

221

2

1

32

9

1

1

5

218

1

1

1

2

89

4

4

3

841

0

0

0

21

30

2

7

129

5

10

3

111

250

2

73

0

2

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

6

0

0

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

1

0

0

Total
employees**

7

3

253

10

2

2

7

308

4

4

31

871

35

12

10

240

25

2

76

Industry:  Electricity Supply

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

HOB Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

312

10100

7

3

239

5

2

209

2

1

30

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Electricity Supply



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Machinery Operators And
Drivers Full-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

856

3

1

128

1

1

35

5

122

0

13

0

0

2

61

1

5

3

81

30

80

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

Total
employees**

91

4

2

164

5

135

1

5

5

142

3

8

Industry:  Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

330

88826

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction
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* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

* Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time contract

Casual

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers Full-time permanent

0

20

1

2

54

43

3

41

11

2

0

4

1

9

6

2

4

744

18

1

101

34

105

7

3

32

12

41

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

1

22

9

45

3

45

12

11

10

849

25

4

133

46

5

Industry:  Administrative Services

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

110

1

21

0

19

1

2

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Administrative Services


