Industry: All Industries

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	
Managers	Full-time permanent	40	326	0	0	366
	Part-time permanent	2	2	0	0	4
	Casual	2	5	0	0	7
Professionals	Full-time permanent	128	351	0	2	481
	Full-time contract	3	6	0	0	9
	Part-time permanent	2	4	0	0	6
	Part-time contract	1	1	0	0	2
	Casual	1	9	0	0	10
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	35	974	3	6	1,018
	Full-time contract	4	49	3	25	81
	Part-time permanent	0	4	0	0	4
	Part-time contract	0	3	0	0	3
	Casual	2	47	0	0	49
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	4	6	0	0	10
	Full-time contract	2	9	0	0	11
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	204	224	0	0	428
Noixoite	Full-time contract	38	110	0	0	148
	Part-time permanent	18	3	0	0	21
	Part-time contract	8	18	0	0	26
	Casual	110	774	0	0	884
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	1	32	0	0	33
Labourers	Full-time permanent	2	81	0	1	84
	Full-time contract	0	2	0	0	2

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals) ** Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: All Industries

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
НОВ	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
GМ	Full-time permanent	2	1	3		
SM	Full-time permanent	0	14	14		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	38	310	348		
	Part-time permanent	2	2	4		
	Casual	2	5	7		

Industry: Electricity Supply

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	
Managers	Full-time permanent	32	221	0	0	253
	Part-time permanent	1	2	0	0	3
	Casual	2	5	0	0	7
Professionals	Full-time permanent	89	218	0	1	308
	Full-time contract	2	5	0	0	7
	Part-time permanent	1	1	0	0	2
	Part-time contract	1	1	0	0	2
	Casual	1	9	0	0	10
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	21	841	3	6	871
	Full-time contract	0	3	3	25	31
	Part-time permanent	0	4	0	0	4
	Casual	0	4	0	0	4
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	111	129	0	0	240
	Full-time contract	3	7	0	0	10
	Part-time permanent	10	2	0	0	12
	Casual	5	30	0	0	35
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	0	25	0	0	25
Labourers	Full-time permanent	2	73	0	1	76
	Full-time contract	0	2	0	0	2

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals) ** Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Electricity Supply

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
НОВ	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
GM	Full-time permanent	2	1	3		
SM	Full-time permanent	0	10	10		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	30	209	239		
	Part-time permanent	1	2	3		
	Casual	2	5	7		

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	
Managers	Full-time permanent	6	85	0	0	91
Professionals	Full-time permanent	35	128	0	1	164
	Full-time contract	1	1	0	0	2
	Part-time permanent	1	3	0	0	4
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	13	122	0	0	135
	Full-time contract	0	5	0	0	5
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	81	61	0	0	142
	Full-time contract	3	2	0	0	5
	Part-time permanent	5	0	0	0	5
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	0	3	0	0	3
Labourers	Full-time permanent	0	8	0	0	8

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

		No. of employees			
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*	
SM	Full-time permanent	0	3	3	
ОМ	Full-time permanent	6	82	88	

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals) ** Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Administrative Services

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	employees
Managers	Full-time permanent	2	20	0	0	22
	Part-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1
Professionals	Full-time permanent	4	5	0	0	9
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	1	11	0	0	12
	Full-time contract	4	41	0	0	45
	Part-time contract	0	3	0	0	3
	Casual	2	43	0	0	45
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	4	6	0	0	10
	Full-time contract	2	9	0	0	11
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	12	34	0	0	46
	Full-time contract	32	101	0	0	133
	Part-time permanent	3	1	0	0	4
	Part-time contract	7	18	0	0	25
	Casual	105	744	0	0	849
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	1	4	0	0	5

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry: Administrative Services

		No. of employees				
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*		
SM	Full-time permanent	0	1	1		
ОМ	Full-time permanent	2	19	21		
	Part-time permanent	1	0	1		